
P-1 Core Course Exams -Fall 2021 8/16/21 

Course, 

Coordinator 

Exam 

Date 

Day Time Chicago 

Rooms 

Rockford 

Rooms 

PHAR 411     

Eades, 

Kachlic, Olson 

12/3/21 Friday 2:30-3:20 B32 & B36              E207  

      

PHAR 422 

Bruzik, 

Petukhov 

9/17/21 Friday 2:30-4:20 B32 & B36           E207  

 

 

10/22/21 Friday 2:30-4:20 B32 & B36           E207  

 

 

11/19/21 Friday 2:30-4:20 B32 & B36           E207  

      

PHAR 431 

Tolhurst, 

Chaiyaperm 

10/1/21 Friday  2:30-4:20 B32 & B36           E207  

 

 

10/15/21 Friday  2:30-4:20 B32 & B36           E207  

 11/5/21 Friday  2:30-4:20 B32 & B36           E207  

      

PHAR 435    

Tolhurst, 

Chaiyaperm 

10/8/21 Friday  2:30-4:20 B32 & B36           E207  

 11/12/21 Friday  2:30-4:20 B32 & B36           E207  



P-2 Core Course Exams- Fall 2021 8/16/21 

Course, 

Coordinator  

Exam 

Date 

Day Time Chicago 

Rooms 

Rockford 

Rooms 

PHAR 412 

Eades,  

Kachlic 

12/1/21 Wednesday 1:00-4:20 204, 208, 212, 

216 

  

E223, E311  

      

PHAR 413              

Driscoll, 

A.Schriever 

10/13/21 

Block 2 

Wednesday 8:30-9:05 204, 208, 212, 

216 

E218 

 12/1/21   

Block 1 

Wednesday 8:30-9:05 204, 208, 212, 

216 

E218 

      

PHAR 433 

Bartels, Nelson 

10/14/21 Thursday 10:30-11:20 B32 & B36  E207  

Calc. Exam          

 

10/29/21 Friday 10:30-12:20 B32 & B36 E218 

Calc. Exam                10/29/21 Friday 1:30-3:20 B32 & B36 Not needed 

Calc. Exam 

Retake 

12/3/21 Friday 10:30-12:20 134-1 & 134-3 E218 

Calc. Exam 

Retake 

12/3/21 Friday 1:30-3:20 134-1 & 134-3 Not needed 

      

PHAR 503   

Jaki,  K. Kim, 

Drambarean  

10/5/21 Tuesday 11:30-12:20 134-1 & 134-2  E207 

 

 

11/9/21 Tuesday 11:30-12:20 134-1 & 134-2  E207 

      

PHAR 504      

Hanakahi, Jaki, 

Flowers, 

Campara  

9/20/21 Monday 8:30-9:20 134-1 & 134-3  E207 

 

 

10/25/21 Monday 8:30-9:20 134-1 & 134-3  E207 

 

 

11/15/21 Monday 8:30-9:20 134-1 & 134-3  E207 



P-3 Core Course Exams – Fall 2021 8/16/21 

Course, 

Coordinator 

Exam 

Date 

Day Time Chicago 

Rooms 

Rockford 

Rooms 

PHAR 507 

Schlemmer,  

S. Kim, Jaki 

9/28/21 Tuesday 11:30-12:20 134-2 & 134-3  E207  

 10/26/21 Tuesday 11:30-12:20 134-2 & 134-3  E207  

 11/16/21 

 

Tuesday 11:30-12:20 134-2 & 134-3  E207  

  

 

    

PHAR 508   

Jaki, Stranges, 

Kaczmarski 

10/14/21 Thursday 2:30-3:20 B32 & B36            E207  

 

 
11/11/21 Thursday 2:30-3:20 B32 & B36              E207  

  

 

    

PHAR 515/516 

Allen,               

A. Schriever, 

Choye, Huynh 

11/29/21 Monday 

group 

Individual 

Time schedule 

on Blackboard 

(closer to date) 

204, 208, 212, 

216, 219, & 2N 

counseling 

rooms 

E211, E213, 

E216, E311, 

E311B, E311C, 

& E311D 

 12/3/21 Friday 

group 

Individual 

Time schedule 

on Blackboard 

(closer to date) 

204, 208, 212, 

216, 219, & 2N 

counseling 

rooms 

E211, E213, 

E216, E311, 

E311B, E311C, 

& E311D 

      

PHAR 520 

Hemenway, 

C. Schriever, 

Hays, Han,  

Lee 

9/23/21 Thursday 8:30-10:20 134-2 & 134-3             E207  

 

 

10/21/21 Thursday 8:30-9:20 134-2 & 134-3             E207  

  

 

    

PHAR 565             

Walton,  

Byun, Rim 

10/12/21 Tuesday 9:30-11:20 134-2 & 134-3  E207  



 
College of Pharmacy 

Fall Semester 2021 

 Final Exam Schedule   

 
Monday, December 6, 2021 

9:00-11:00 PHAR 507 P3 134-1, 134-2, 134-3, E207                                                     

11:30-1:30 PHAR 504 P2    134-1, 134-2, 134-3, E207    

2:00-4:00 PHAR 431 P1 134-1, 134-2, 134-3, E207                                                                                                        

 

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 

9:00-11:00  PHAR 565 P3  134-1, 134-2, 134-3, E207                                                                                                          

11:30-1:30  PHAR 433 P2  134-1, 134-2, 134-3, E207    

2:00-4:00 PHAR 422 P1  134-1, 134-2, 134-3, E207    

 

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 

9:00-11:00 PHAR 508 P3  134-1, 134-2, 134-3, E207                                                  

 11:30-1:30 PHAR 464 P2  134-1, 134-2, 134-3, E207    

2:00-4:00 PHAR 435 P1  134-1, 134-2, 134-3, E207      

  

Thursday, December 9, 2021                                                                               

9:00-11:00 PHAR 520 P3  134-1, 134-2, 134-3, E207                                                                                   

11:30-1:30 PHAR 503 P2  134-1, 134-2, 134-3, E207                                                                                                    

2:00-4:00  PHAR 410 P1  134-1, 134-2, 134-3, E207                                        

  

Friday, December 10, 2021 

9:00-11:00 PHAR 463 P-2  134-1, 134-2, 134-3, E230, E210, E218                                   

11:30-1:30  PMPR 356* P1/P2/P3 134-1, 134-2, 134-3                                                                                      

 

* Elective course or Grad course 

 

8/16/21 

 


